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Anupam

Quality is always the result of high intention,
sincere effort, intelligent direction and skillfull execution;
it represents the wise choice of many alternatives.

Anupam creations exemplify all these in a nutshell.

Our floor drains are made of best quality materials
that stand the test of time and designed in tune with
best ergonomics to match your ntmost convenience.
What’s more these advanced floor drains bear
the hallmark of excellence and portray

an evolved dimension of its very own.

In essence it guarantees yon about our
long standing tradition of quality and gives
the best value for your money,

you always look forward to.

www.anupamworld.com
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Anupam Floor Drain: Making your
life grand and glorious

We believe that Great products are
the outcome of innovation and make
your life simple. Our creations are
also planned and engineered to give
you more convenience and freedom in

everyday life.

Anupam Floor Drain comes with a
host of desired innovative features
and meets your expectations. Apart
from its regular size and features we
also deliver it with center hole and in
different customise size, which are

available on request.

This book underlines our effort to
provide you important and qualitative
information about Anupam Floor
Drain’'s  different  features  and
offerings. We have also added
some quick reference guide for your

convenience in this regard.

Visit anupamworld.com for any
further information on all our products.
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FLOOR DRAIN REFERENCE GUIDE
Creativity In Action

Made in India India is a born leader, and like many of the countries leader have
believed, India is destined to play an extremely important role in leading the world in
the right direction. Anupam® products are proudly made in India and according to the
Indian user and requirement.

1SO 9001 Certified Anupam®, an ISO 9001 certified company, is committed
towards the quality of not only it's product but its manufacturing process as well.

1SO14000 CertifiedWith the same philosophy as for its quality system, Anupam® is
dedicated to the protection of the environment and therefore is certified according to
ISO 14001 environmental certificates.

OSHAS 18000 Certified

Anupam® is OHSAS 18001 (Occupational Health and Safety Assessment Series)
certified. OHSAS 18001 is an internationally recognised standard for occupational health
and safety management which aims at reducing risks in the working environment.

AISI-304 GradeAnupam® Floor Drain are made from premium-grade
AISI-304 steel,
a heavy-duty material, for the high level of durability and reliability.

1.5mm Thickness

The thickness of the stainless steel is probably the main point to check
when buying a Floor Drain . The thicker the steel, the less susceptible it is
to denting, bowing, noise, temperature changes and damage.

1.0mm Thickness
Anupam® uses 1mm thick steel for the some of its models. This makes the
Floor Drain less vulnerable to denting and bending.

25 Years Of ExcellenceWe cherish the glory of more than 25 years of trust and value
addition. Premium quality is the binding force of relationship between Anupam® and
our valuable customers. We reflect a new definition of luxury, bliss and fanciful life with
a special touch of innovation.

www.anupamworld.com
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Ansipare LINEA

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AL:3010-11 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 4,990/-
AL:4510-11 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,790/-
AL:6010-11 600mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 6,490/
AL:7510-11 750mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 7,290/-
AL:9010-11 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-

AL:10510-11 =~ 1050mm = 100mm = 40mm = 50mm 9,290/
AL:12010-11 ~ 1200mm = 100mm | 40mm 50mm 10,990/

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

AT-3030-11 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 5,990/-
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Ansuparms  LINEA

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AS-1515-11 150mm 150mm = 25mm 90mm 4,490/-
AS-2020-11 200mm 200mm = 25mm 90mm 5,790/-
AS-2525-11 250mm 250mm = 25mm 90mm 6,990/-
AS-3030-11 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 7,990/

www.anupamworld.com n
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A#sipars  LINEA DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

LINEAR DRAIN
MODEL CODE =~ LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICEZ
AL:3010-11-DX 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,490/
AL:4510-11-DX 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/
AL:6010-11-DX = 600mm 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 7,190/-
AL:7510-11-DX 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-
AL:9010-11-DX 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/
AL:10510-11-DX = 1050mm | 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 9,990/

AL-12010-11-DX | 1200mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 11,990/~
*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

SQUARE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER MODEL CODE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AS-1515-11-DX 150mm 150mm | 25mm =~ 90mm 4,990/- AT-3030-11-DX 300mm 300mm | 25mm | 90mm 6,990/-

AS-2020-11-DX 200mm 200mm = 25mm 90mm 6,390/
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DRITTO

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH

AL-3010-22
AL-4510-22
AL:6010-22
AL:7510-22
AL-9010-22
AL-10510-22
AL-12010-22

300mm
450mm
600mm
750mm
900mm
1050mm
1200mm

WIDTH
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

HEIGHT OUTLET = PRICER

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

4,990/-
5,790/-
6,490/-
7,290/-
7,990/-
9,290/-
10,990/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

AT-3030-22 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 5,990/~




SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH
AS-1515-22 150mm 150mm
AS-2020-22 200mm 200mm
AS-2525-22 250mm 250mm
AS-3030-22 300mm 300mm
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HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

25mm
25mm
25mm

25mm

90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

4,490/-
5,790/-
6,990/-
7,990/-

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

www.anupamworld.com m



A#sipars  DRITTO DELUXE
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Asnspars DRITTO DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AL:3010-22-DX = 300mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 5,490/-
AL:4510-22-DX = 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/-
AL:6010-22-DX | 600mm | 100mm | 40mm | 50mm 7,190/
AL:7510-22-DX = 750mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-
AL-:9010-22-DX = 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/-
AL:10510-22-DX  1050mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 9,990/

AL-12010-22-DX = 1200mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 11,990/
*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

SQUARE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICEX MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AS-1515-22-DX 150mm 150mm | 25mm 90mm 4,990/- AT-3030-22-DX 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 6,990/
AS-2020-22-DX 200mm 200mm = 25mm 90mm 6,390/ S L

AS-2525-22-DX 250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 7,690/

AS-3030-22-DX 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 8,790/-
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www.anupamworld.com
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Ansipare TIARA

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AL-3010-33 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 4,990/
AL-4510-33 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,790/
AL:-6010-33 600mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,490/-
AL:7510-33 750mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 7,290/-
AL-9010-33 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/
AL:10510-33 =~ 1050mm | 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 9,290/
AL-12010-33 | 1200mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 10,990/~

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

AT-3030-33 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 5,990/
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SQUARE DRAIN

LENGTH ~ WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

MODEL CODE
AS-1515-33 150mm 150mm
AS-2020-33 200mm 200mm
AS-2525-33 250mm 250mm
AS-3030-33 300mm 300mm
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25mm

90mm
90mm
90mm

90mm

4,490/-
5,790/-
6,990/-
7,990/-
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LINEAR DRAIN

HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

MODEL CODE = LENGTH
AL-3010-33-DX 300mm
AL-4510-33-DX 450mm
AL:6010-33-DX 600mm
AL:7510-33-DX 750mm
AL-9010-33-DX 900mm
AL:10510-33-DX  1050mm
AlL-12010-33-DX  1200mm

WIDTH
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

5,490/-
6,390/-
7,190/
7,990/-
8,790/-
9,990/-
11,990/

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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A#sipars TIARA DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
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SQUARE DRAIN

WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

MODEL CODE = LENGTH
AS-1515-33-DX  150mm
AS-2020-33-DX  200mm
AS-2525-33-DX  250mm

AS-3030-33-DX  300mm

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

4,990/-
6,300/~
7,690
8,790/

TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AT-3030-33-DX 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 6,990/-

90
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Ansipare LUXUS

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN
MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AL:3010-44 300mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 4,990/-
AL-4510-44 450mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 5,790/-
AL:-6010-44 600mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 6,490/
AL:7510-44 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,290/-
AL-9010-44 900mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 7,990/-
AL:10510-44 =~ 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 9,290/-

AL-12010-44 = 1200mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 10,990/~
*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

W

TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-44 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 5,990/-
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| Amsepars’ LUXUS

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @PRICER
AS-1515-44 150mm 150mm = 25mm 90mm 4,490/-
AS-2020-44 200mm 200mm | 25mm 90mm 5,790/-
AS-2525-44 250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 6,990/
AS-3030-44 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 7,990/-

www.anupamworld.com
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LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AL:3010-44-DX = 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,490/-

AL:4510-44-DX = 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/-

AL:6010-44-DX | 600mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 7,190/

AL:7510-44-DX = 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-

AL-:9010-44-DX = 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/-

AL-10510-44-DX | 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 9,990/~

AL-12010-44-DX  1200mm | 100mm | 40mm 50mm 11,990/~
*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
| L

Assipars LUXUS DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm
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SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @PRICER

AS-1515-44-DX ~ 150mm 150mm = 25mm 90mm 4,990/-

AS-2020-44-DX  200mm 200mm | 25mm | 90mm 6,390/-

AS-2525-44-DX  250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 7,690/-

AS-3030-44-DX  300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 8,790/-
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-44-DX  300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 6,990/-
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Ansipars  ELEGANTE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AL:3010-55 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 4,990/-
AL-4510-55 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,790/-
AL:6010-55 600mm = 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 6,490/
AL:7510-55 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,290/-
AL:9010-55 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-

AL:10510-55 = 1050mm | 100mm | 40mm | 50mm 9,290/
AL-12010-55 = 1200mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 10,990/

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

E www.anupamworld.com

MODEL CODE WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AT-3030-55 300mm
K

90
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Asspars ELEGANTE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AS-1515-55 150mm 150mm | 25mm 90mm 4,490/
AS-2020-55 200mm 200mm | 25mm 90mm 5,790/
AS-2525-55 250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 6,990/
AS-3030-55 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 7,990/

www.anupamworld.com E
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LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AL:-3010-55-DX 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,490/
AL:4510-55-DX 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/
AL:6010-55-DX = 600mm | 100mm | 40mm | 50mm 7,190~
AL:7510-55-DX 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/~
AL:9010-55-DX 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/
AL:10510-55-DX = 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm = 50mm 9,990/~
AL:12010-55-DX = 1200mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 11,990/~

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

Arspars ELEGANTE DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

MODEL CODE LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AS-1515-55-DX ~ 150mm 150mm = 25mm 90mm 4,990/-
AS-2020-55-DX  200mm 200mm = 25mm 90mm 6,390/
AS-2525-55-DX ~ 250mm 250mm = 25mm 90mm 7,690/
AS-3030-55-DX ~ 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 8,790/
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MODEL CODE

LENGTH

WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-55-DX

300mm

300mm

25mm 90mm 6,990/-
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FLUCTUS
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Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE
AL-3010-66
AL-4510-66
AL:6010-66
AL:7510-66
AL-9010-66
AL-10510-66
AL:12010-66

LENGTH
300mm

450mm

600mm

750mm

900mm

1050mm
1200mm

FLUCTUS

WIDTH
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

HEIGHT OUTLET | PRICER

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

5,290/
6,090/-
6,890/-
7,690/-
8,390/-
9,690/-
11,590/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

105

m www.anupamworld.com

TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE ~ LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AT-3030-66 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 6,290/
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Asspars FLUCTUS

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH
AS-1515-66 150mm 150mm
AS-2020-66 200mm 200mm
AS-2525-66 250mm 250mm
AS-3030-66 300mm 300mm
Tp}
(ot
——
B —

HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICEZ e
25mm 90mm 4,790/ 2 ;
25mm 90mm 6,090/
25mm 90mm 7,390/
25mm 90mm 8,390/

www.anupamworld.com m
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MODEL CODE
AL-3010-66-DX
AL-4510-66-DX
AL:6010-66-DX
AL:7510-66-DX
AL-9010-66-DX
AL:10510-66-DX
AL-12010-66-DX

LINEAR DRAIN
WIDTH HEIGHT | OUTLET = PRICEX

LENGTH
300mm
450mm
600mm
750mm
900mm
1050mm
1200mm

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

5,790/-
6,690/-
7,590/-
8,490/-
9,190/-
10,690/-
12,790/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

W

Arspars FLUCTUS DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

SQUARE DRAIN

HEIGHT OUTLET = PRICER

MODEL CODE
AS-1515-66-DX
AS-2020-66-DX
AS-2525-66-DX

AS-3030-66-DX

LENGTH

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

WIDTH

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

90mm

5,290/-
6,690/
8,190/

9,290/-

TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-66-DX 300mm 300mm = 25mm

90mm 7,390/

www.anupamworld.com m
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Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH

GHT OUTLET @ PRICER

WIDTH  HE|

4,790/
6,090/
7,390/
8,390/-

90mm
90mm
90mm
90mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

W | W | WL | W

150mm = 2
200mm | 2
250mm | 2
300mm | 2

150mm
200mm
AS-2525-77 250mm
AS-3030-77 300mm

AS-1515-77
AS-2020-77

000007000070
000000000
00000000700
000000000
0000070070010
0000000010
0000070070010
0000000010
:::::::::::::::::::
0ooooooono
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Arspars OBLIQUO DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

AL:3010-77-DX 300mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 5,790/-
AL-4510-77-DX 450mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 6,690/-
AL:6010-77-DX | 600mm | 100mm = 40mm = 50mm 7,590/-
AL:7510-77-DX 750mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 8,490/
AL:9010-77-DX 900mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 9,190/
AL:10510-77-DX | 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm = 50mm | 10,690/
AL:12010-77-DX | 1200mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 12,790/~

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

SQUARE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER MODEL CODE ~ LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AS-1515-77-DX 150mm 150mm = 25mm 90mm 5,290/- AT-3030-77-DX 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 7,390/-
AS-2020-77-DX 200mm 200mm | 25mm 90mm 6,690/-

AS-2525-77-DX 250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 8,190/-

AS-3030-77-DX = 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 9,290/-
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Amsparrs. QUADRO

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @PRICER
AL:3010-88 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,490/-
AL-4510-88 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/-
AL-6010-88 600mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,190/
AL:7510-88 750mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,990/-
AL-9010-88 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/-

AL-10510-88 = 1050mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 10,190/

AL-12010-88  1200mm | 100mm | 40mm 50mm 11,990/~

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-88 300mm 300mm | 25mm 90mm 6,590/-
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Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

LENGTH

WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET | PRICER

MODEL CODE

150mm | 25mm 90mm 4,990/

150mm

AS-1515-88

200mm | 25mm 90mm 6,390/

200mm

AS-2020-88

250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 7,690/

-2525-88

AS

300mm | 25mm 90mm 8,790/-

300mm

-3030-88
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LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICEX
AL-3010-88-DX = 300mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 5,990/
AL-4510-88-DX = 450mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,990/
AL:6010-88-DX = 600mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 7,990/
AL:7510-88-DX | 750mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,790/~
AL:9010-88-DX = 900mm | 100mm = 40mm 50mm 9,690/
AL:10510-88-DX = 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 11,190/~
AL-12010-88-DX | 1200mm = 100mm = 40mm 50mm 13,190/~

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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MODEL CODE

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AS-1515-88-DX 150mm 150mm | 25mm 90mm 5,490/-
AS-2020-88-DX 200mm 200mm | 25mm 90mm 7,090/
AS-2525-88-DX  250mm 250mm | 25mm | 90mm 8,490/-
AS-3030-88-DX  300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 9,690/-
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Awsipars QUADRO DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER

AT-3030-88-DX  300mm 300mm | 25mm | 90mm 7,590/-
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Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE
AL:3010-99
AL-4510-99
AL-6010-99
AL:7510-99
AL:9010-99
AL-10510-99
AL-12010-99

LENGTH
300mm
450mm
600mm
750mm
900mm
1050mm
1200mm

FLORO

WIDTH
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICEX

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

5,790/-
6,690/-
7,490/-
8,390/-
9,190/-
10,690/-
12,690/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE  LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER
AT-3030-99 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 6,990/
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FLORO

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm
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A#sipars FLORO DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AL-3010-99-DX 300mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 6,390/
AL-4510-99-DX 450mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,390/
AL:6010-99-DX =~ 600mm | 100mm | 40mm | 50mm 8,290/
AL-7510-99-DX 750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 9,290/-
AL-9010-99-DX 900mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 9,990/
AL:10510-99-DX | 1050mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm | 11,790/
AL:12010-99-DX | 1200mm | 100mm = 40mm | 50mm 13,990/

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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SQUARE DRAIN TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE = LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER MODEL CODE = LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

AS-1515-99-DX 150mm 150mm | 25mm 90mm 5,690/- AT-3030-99-DX 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm 7,790/-

AS-2020-99-DX 200mm 200mm = 25mm 90mm 7,390/-

AS-2525-99-DX 250mm 250mm = 25mm 90mm 8,890/-
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5,990
6,890
7,790
8,690/-
9,590/~
10,990/-
13,190/-

PRICE
*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

RS

WIDTH HEIGHT = OUTLET
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
S

=
<
o
a
c
<T
w
2
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450mm
600mm
750mm
900mm
1050mm
1200mm

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm
300mm

AL:3010-101
AL-4510-101
AL:6010-101
AL:7510-101
AL:9010-101

MODEL CODE LENGTH

£
:
3

AL-10510-101
AL-12010-101

R S

Ge

25mm 90mm 7,290/-

WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

300mm

TRIANGLE DRAIN

LENGTH
300mm

MODEL CODE
AT-3030-101
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Awnsparmr  ARCUS

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.0mm

SQUARE DRAIN

LENGTH

WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET @ PRICER

MODEL CODE

150mm = 25mm 90mm 5,390/-

150mm

AS-1515-101

25mm 90mm 6,990/-
8,390/
9,590/

200mm

200mm

AS-2020-101

250mm | 25mm 90mm

250mm

AS-2525-101

300mm | 25mm 90mm

300mm

AS-3030-101

==
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LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE
AL-3010-101-DX
AL-4510-101-DX
AL:6010-101-DX
AL:7510-101-DX
AL-9010-101-DX
AL:10510-101-DX
AL:12010-101-DX

LENGTH
300mm
450mm
600mm
750mm
900mm
1050mm
1200mm

WIDTH
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

HEIGHT OUTLET PRICE %

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mm

6,590/-
7,590/-
8,590/-
9,590/-
10,590/-
11,990/
14,490/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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A#sipars ARCUS DELUXE

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

SQUARE DRAIN

HEIGHT OUTLET PRICE %

MODELCODE  LENGTH  WIDTH
AS-1515-101-DX ~ 150mm 150mm
AS-2020-101-DX ~ 200mm 200mm
AS-2525-101-DX|  250mm 250mm
AS-3030-101-DX  300mm 300mm

W
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25mm 90mm 5,990/-
25mm 90mm 7,690/-
25mm 90mm 9,290/-
25mm 90mm 10,590/
| &
mt !
©
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MODEL CODE

TRIANGLE DRAIN

LENGTH  WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICE %

AT-3030-101-DX | 300mm 300mm | 25mm | 90mm 7,990/
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Assipars TILE INSERT

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

LINEAR DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICEZ
AL-3010-102  300mm 100mm | 40mm 50mm 5,790/-
AL-4510-102 = 450mm | 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 6,690/
AL-6010-102  600mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 7,490/-
AL-7510-102  750mm 100mm = 40mm 50mm 8,390/-
AL-9010-102 = 900mm | 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 9,190/
AL-10510-102 1050mm | 100mm | 40mm = 50mm 10,690/
AL-12010-102 1200mm | 100mm | 40mm 50mm | 12,690/-

*Centre Hole and different customise size are also available on request.
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TRIANGLE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AT-3030-102 300mm 300mm = 25mm 90mm | 6,990/-
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Arsipars TILE INSERT

Grating Thickness 1.5mm & Frame Thickness 1.5mm

SQUARE DRAIN

MODEL CODE LENGTH = WIDTH HEIGHT OUTLET PRICER
AS-1515-102 150mm 150mm | 25mm 90mm | 5,190/-
AS-2020-102 200mm | 200mm = 25mm = 90mm | 6,690/-
AS-2525-102 250mm 250mm | 25mm 90mm 8,090/-
AS-3030-102 300mm | 300mm | 25mm = 90mm | 9,190/-
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Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness =~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R4.127B 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R4.127BP 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R4.127F 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

A.1.R4.140F 140mm@/5.5"Q 1.0mm 835/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R4.127FP 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/
A1.R4.140FP  140mm @/5 5" @ 1.0mm 835/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R4.127FH 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 770/
A.1.R4.140FH 140mm @/5 5"'@ 1.0mm 880/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A1.R4.127FPH = 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 770/
A.1.R4.140FPH = 140mm@/5.5"Q 1.0mm 880/




Amupars  DOVE

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.84.127F 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/-
A.1.84.140F  140x140mm /5.5"x 5 5" 1.0mm 890/-
A.1.84.150F 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.84.127FP 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/
A.1.84.140FP = 140x140mm /5.5"x5 .5" 1.0mm 890/-
A.1.84.150FP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness =~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.84.127FH 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 880/-
A.1.54.140FH ' 140x140mm /5.5"x5 .5" 1.0mm 935/-
A.1.84.150FH 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 970/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.84.127FPH 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 880/-
A.1.54.140FPH | 140x140mm /5.5"x5 .5" 1.0mm 935/-
A.1.84.150FPH 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 970/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R2.102F 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 325/-
A.1.R2.127F 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 405/-
A.1.R2.140F 140mm @/5 5" @ 1.0mm 425/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R2.102FP 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 325/-
A.1.R2.127FP 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 405/-
A.1.R2.140FP 140mm@/5 5" @ 1.0mm 425/-
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Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R2.102FH 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 365/-
A.1.R2.127FH 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 445/-
A.1.R2.140FH = 140mm@/5.5"'@ 1.0mm 465/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R2.102FPH = 102mm @/4" @ 1.0mm 365/-
A1.R2127FPH  127mm@/5"' @ 1.0mm 445/-
A.1.R2.140FPH = 140mm @/5 5" @ 1.0mm 465/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.82.102F 102x102mm /4" x 4" 1.0mm 430/-

A.1.82.127F 127x127mm /5"x 5" 1.0mm 445/-

A.1.82.140F  140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm 460/-

A.1.52.150F 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 475/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.52.102FP 102x102mm /4" x 4" 1.0mm 430/-
A.1.82.127FP 127x127mm /5"x 5" 1.0mm 445/-
A.1.82.140FP | 140x140mm /5.5"x5.5" 1.0mm 460/-
A.1.52.150FP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 475/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.52.102D 102x102mm/ 4" x 4" 1.0mm 430/-

A.1.52.127D 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 445/-

A.1.52.140D | 140x140mm /5.5"x5 5" 1.0mm 460/-

A.1.82.150D 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 475/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.52.102DP 102x102mm/ 4" x 4" 1.0mm 430/-
A.1.82.127DP 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 445/
A.1.52.140DP = 140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm 460/-
A.1.82.150DP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 475/-
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Awmupars  DOVE

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.52.102DH 102x102mm/ 4" x 4" 1.0mm 475/
A.1.52.127DH 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 490/
A.1.52.140DH = 140x140mm /5.5"x 5 5" 1.0mm 505/-
A.1.52.150DH 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 520/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.52.102DPH 102x102mm/ 4" x 4" 1.0mm 475/
A.1.52.127DPH 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 490/
A.1.52.140DPH = 140x140mm /5.5"x5.5" 1.0mm 505/-
A.1.52.150DPH 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 520/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R2.102D 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 325/
A.1.R2.127D 127Tmm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 405/-
A.1.R2.140D 140mm@/5.5"0 1.0mm 425/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R2.102DP 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 325/-
A.1.R2.127DP 127Tmm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 405/-
A.1.R2.140DP 140mm@/5.5"@ 1.0mm 425/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R2.102DH 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 370/-
A.1.R2.127DH 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 450/-
A.1.R2.140DH 140mm@/5.5"@ 1.0mm 470/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R2.102DPH 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 370/-
A.1.R2.127DPH 127Tmm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 450/-
A.1.R2.140DPH 140mm@/5.5"@ 1.0mm 470/
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Asrssiparer DOVE

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.51.80D 80x80mm /3" x 3" 1.0mm 215/
A.1.81.102D 102x102mm /4" x 4" 1.0mm 245/-
A.1.81.127D 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 290/-
A.1.51.140D | 140x140mm /55"x5.5" 1.0mm 310/-
A.1.81.150D 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 320/
Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.51.80DP 80x80mm /3" x 3" 1.0mm 215/
A.1.81.102DP 102x102mm / 4" x 4" 1.0mm 245/-
A.1.81.127DP 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 290/-
A.1.51.140DP | 140x140mm /5.5"x5 .5" 1.0mm 310/-
A.1.81.150DP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 320/
Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R1.80D 80mmJ/3" @ 1.0mm 140/-
A.1.R1.102D 102mm @/ 4" @ 1.0mm 160/
A.1.R1.114D 114mm @ /45" @ 1.0mm 185/-
A.1.R1.127D 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 225/-
Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.1.R1.80DP 80mm @ /3" @ 1.0mm 140/-
A.1.R1.102DP 102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 160/-
A1.R1.114DP  114mm@/4.5"Q 1.0mm 185/-
A.1.R1.127DP 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 225/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R1.82F 82mm@/3"' @ 1.0mm 235/-

A.1.R1.104F 104mm @/ 4" @ 1.0mm 265/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A.1.R1.82FP 82mm@/3"' Q@ 1.0mm 235/-

A.1.R1.104FP 104mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm 265/-

www.anupamworld.com






Assparms  CARA
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Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.2.R4.127B 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.2.R4.127BP 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness = MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.2.R4.127F 127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/

A.2.R4.140F 140mm@/5.5"Q 1.0mm 835/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A2.R4.127FP  127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm 725/
A.2.R4.140FP 140mm @/5.5"Q@ 1.0mm 835/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.2.54.127F 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/
A.2.54.140F  140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm 890/
A.2.84.150F 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.2.84.127FP 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/
A.2.84.140FP  140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm 890/
A.2.54.150FP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/-




Model Code
A.2.R2.102F
A.2.R2.127F

A.2.R2.140F

Model Code
A.2.R2.102FP
A.2.R2.127FP

A.2.R2.140FP

Model Code
A.2.52.102F
A.2.52.127F
A.2.52.140F

A.2.52.150F

Model Code
A.2.52.102FP
A.2.52.127FP
A.2.52.140FP

A.2.52.150FP

Model Code
A.2.R1.82F

A.2.R1.104F

Model Code
A.2.R1.82FP

A.2.R1.104FP

nupam

Overall Size Grating Thickness
102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm
127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm
140mm@/5 5" @ 1.0mm
Overall Size Grating Thickness
102mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm
127mm @ /5" @ 1.0mm
140mm @/5 .5" @ 1.0mm
Overall Size Grating Thickness
102X102mm / 4" x 4" 1.0mm
127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm
140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm
150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm
Overall Size Grating Thickness
102X102mm /4" x 4" 1.0mm
127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm
140x140mm /5.5"x 5 .5" 1.0mm
150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm
Overall Size Grating Thickness
82mm@/3"' @ 1.0mm
104mm @ /4" @ 1.0mm
Overall Size Grating Thickness
82mm@/3"' Q@ 1.0mm
10dmm @ /4" @ 1.0mm

CARA

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

325/-

405/-

425/-

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

325/-
405/-

425/-

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
430/-
445/-
460/-

475/-

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
430/-
445/-
460/-

475/-

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

235/-

265/

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

235/-

265/-
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Anspas BLOSSOM BE

Model Code Overall Size = Grating Thickness = MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A3.R4.127B  127mm @ /5" D 1.0mm 725/-

Model Code Overall Size ~ Grating Thickness =~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A3.R4.127BP  127mm @ /5" QD 1.0mm 725/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A3.R4.127TF | 127mm@/5" D 1.0mm 725/

A.3.R4.140F | 140mm @ /5 .50 1.0mm 835/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)

A3.R4.127TFP | 127mm @ /5" 0 1.0mm 725/

A.3.R4.140FP 140mm@/5.5"Q 1.0mm 835/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.3.84.127F 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/-
A.3.54.140F 140x140mm /5.5"x5.5" 1.0mm 890/-
A.3.84.150F 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/-

Model Code Overall Size Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.3.84.127FP = 127x127mm /5" x 5" 1.0mm 835/
A.3.84.140FP  140x140mm /5.5"x5 .5" 1.0mm 890/-
A.3.54.150FP 150x150mm /6" x 6" 1.0mm 925/-
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= \: ’ ?‘ Model Code Overall Size
e
oo sem | A3R2102F | 102mm@/4'®
i - - ‘
; 2 -\" - A3R2127F | 127nm0/5'0
-
A3R2140F | 140mm@/5.5'®
Model Code Overall Size
A3R2102FP | 102mm @/ 4" @
A3R2127FP | 127mm@/5' 0
A3.R2.140FP | 140mm@/5.5' @
Model Code Overall Size
A382102F | 102X102mm/4" x 4"
A382127F | 127x127mm /5'x 5"
A3.52.140F  140x140mm /55'x5.
A3.82.150F | 150x150mm /6'x 6"
Model Code Overall Size
A3.82.102FP | 102X102mm /4" x 4"
A3.82127FP | 127x127mm /5'x 5"
A3.52.140FP | 140x140mm /55" x5.
A3.82.150FP | 150x150mm /6" x 6"
-
- \ -rv. - Model Code Overall Size
-
e WL 2 - A3R1.82F 82mm 0/3' 0
.,=
= - A3R1.104F 104mm @/ 4' @
- I - ®
- - A
- ' <, Model Code Overall Size
* - - * A.3.R1.82FP 82mm @ /3' 0
AH— e
P = A.3R1.104FP 104mm @/ 4' @

Awnuparms BLOSSOM

Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 325/-
1.0mm 405/-
1.0mm 425/-
Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 325/
1.0mm 405/-
1.0mm 425/-
Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 430/-
1.0mm 445/-
5" 1.0mm 460/-
1.0mm 475/
Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 430/-
1.0mm 445/-
5" 1.0mm 460/-
1.0mm 475/-
Grating Thickness ~ MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 235/-
1.0mm 265/-
Grating Thickness  MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
1.0mm 235/-
1.0mm 265/-
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Asmsparrs GRATING
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VERTICAL GRATING WITH FRAME

Model Code
A.4.V2.1560F

A.4.V2.2060F
A.4.V2.2560F

A.4.V2.3060F

Overall Szie
150x600mm / 6” x 24”
200x600mm / 8” x 24”

250x600mm / 10" x 24”

300x600mm / 12" x 24

Grating Thickness
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm

1.0mm

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
3790

4790
5390

5990

VERTICAL GRATING WITHOUT FRAME

Model Code
A.4.V1.1560
A.4.V1.2060
A.4.V1.2560

A.4.V1.3060

Overall Szie
150x600mm / 6” x 24”
200x600mm / 8" x 24"

250x600mm / 10 x 24”

300x600mm / 12 x 24

Grating Thickness
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm

1.0mm

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
2690
3390
3890

4290

VERTICAL GRATING WITH FRAME

Model Code
A.4.V2.1515F
A.4.V2.2020F
A.4.V2.2525F

A.4.V2.3030F

Overall Szie
150x150mm /6" x 6”
200x200mm /8" x 8”

250x250mm /10" x 10"

300x300mm /12" x 12

Grating Thickness
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm

1.0mm

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
2590/-
2990/-
3390/-

3890/-

VERTICAL GRATING WITHOUT FRAME

Model Code
A.4.V1.88

A.4V1.1010
A.4V1.1313
A.4.V1.1515
A.4.V1.2020
A.4.V1.2525

A.4.V1.3030

Overall Szie
80x80mm /3" x 3"
106x106mm /4" x 4
130x130mm /5" x 5"
150x150mm / 6" x 6”
200x200mm /8" x 8”
250x250mm /10" x 10”

300x300mm /12" x 12’

Grating Thickness
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm
1.0mm

1.0mm

MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
275

350
425
525
1090
1550

2090



B Arvseparer

CLEAN-OUT COVER
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.R2.102C 102mm @ /4@ 1.0mm 520
A.4.R2.127C 127mm@ /50 1.0mm 560
A.4.R2.140C 140mm @ /5 .50 1.0mm 590
CLEAN-OUT COVER
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.52.102C 102x102mm /4 x 4 1.0mm 550
A.4.82.127C 127x127mm /5 x5 1.0mm 590
A.4.82.140C | 140x140mm /5.5x5.5 1.0mm 530
A.1.52.150C 150x150mm /6 x 6 1.0mm 690
FLANGE-01
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.R1.01 68mm 1.0mm 40/-
FLANGE-02
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.R1.02 72mm 1.0mm 55/-
FLANGE-03
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.R1.03 72mm 1.0mm 55
FLANGE-04
Model Code Overall Szie Grating Thickness MRP (Incl. of all Taxes)
A.4.R1.04 82mm 1.0mm 65/
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
Pricing: Suggested list prices and product specifications are subject to change without notice. Pricing for India purchase only.
Taxes: Prices are inclusive of GST, state and local taxes will be extra when applicable.

Loss and/or Damage in Transit: Our liability ceases upon delivery of the goods to the carrier at our warehouse. Claims for
damage and/or loss in transit to be made by the consignee against the carrier.

Freight: Prices are exclusive of freight.

Outer Packing: For a nominal charge, a drainer will be repackaged to further reduce damage that could occur during
shipment. Outer packaging must be requested when the order is submitted.

Returned Goods: Returns will not be accepted without prior written authorization from Anupam. Handling and reconditioning
charges will be assessed and will be charged accordingly as required to restore the items to saleable condition.

Cancellation: On custom-made or standard models designed to customer’s specifications,an engineering charge will be
assessed if order is cancelled before fabrication has commenced. Cancellation after fabrication/alteration is started will result
in a charge commensurate with the extent of work completed.

Jurisdiction: Subject to Delhi Court Jurisdiction.

Effective: This price list effective from 15th August 2018.

Anupam Reserves the right to amend its products without prior notification, as deemed appropriate to improve their features.Therefore, all designs, diagrams and measurements
in this catalogue are not binding but provided as a mere indication. Actual product shape and size may vary from image shown. Accessories shown in the pictures are not part

of standard offering. Photographs and colour may differ from standard offer.
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